Page � • Medical Gas Switchovers
Medical Gas Switchovers
570 Series Medical IntelliSwitch™
Healthcare and Medical Gas
Pipeline
	 Oxygen USP
	 Nitrogen NF
	 Nitrous Oxide USP

One end of cable gas wires only.  (-XX denotes cable length. Replace “XX” with -03=3ft, -10=10ft, -25=25ft,
-50=50ft, -100=100ft).
Ordering Information
A B C D E F G H
Series
570
Delivery
Pressure Gas Service
Reserve Gas
Inlet Assembly Left Bank Inlet Connection
Left Bank No. of
Stations
Right Bank Inlet
Connection
Right Bank No.
of Stations
2: 55 PSIG 1: CGA 540
Oxygen 0: No Inlet 2: 120 VAC 0: 1/2" FNPT Port 0: ½”FPT Port 0: 1/2" FNPT Port 0: ½”FPT Port
3: 100 PSIG 2: CGA 326 1:Left Inlet* 3: 220 VAC 1: 24" Rigid Copper Pigtail 1: One Station 1: 24" Rigid Copper Pigtail 1: One Station
7: 180 PSIG 3: CGA 580
Nitrogen 2: Right Inlet 6: 120 VAC,
NEMA 4
2: 24" Teflon Lined Braided
Pigtail 2: Two Stations 2: 24" Teflon Lined Braided
Pigtail 2: Two Stations
4: CGA 320
CO2
7: 220 VAC,
NEMA 4
3: 36" Teflon Lined Braided
Pigtail 3: Three Stations 3: 36" Teflon Lined Braided
Pigtail 3: Three Stations
5: CGA 580
Helium 4: 72" Teflon Lined Pigtail 4: Four Stations 4: 72" Teflon Lined Pigtail 4: Four Stations
6: CGA 346 Air 5: Master Valve w/24" Rigid
Copper Pigtail 5: Five Stations 5: Master Valve w/24" Rigid
Copper Pigtail 5: Five Stations
6: Master Valve w/24" Teflon
Lined Pigtail 6: Six Stations 6: Master Valve w/24"
Teflon Lined Pigtail 6: Six Stations
7: Master Valve w/36" Teflon
Lined Pigtail 7: Seven Stations 7: Master Valve w/36"
Teflon Lined Pigtail 7: Seven Stations
8: Master Valve w/72" Teflon
Lined Pigtail 8: Eight Stations 8: Master Valve w/72"
Teflon Lined Pigtail 8: Eight Stations
9: Micromanifold & Master
Valve w/24" Rigid Copper
Pigtail
9: Nine Stations
9: Micromanifold & Master
Valve w/24" Rigid Copper
Pigtail
9: Nine Stations
A: Micromanifold & master
Valve w/24" Teflon Lined
Braided Pigtail
A: 10 Stations
A: Micromanifold & master
Valve w/24" Teflon Lined
Braided Pigtail
A: 10 Stations
B: Micromanifold & Master
Valve w/36" Teflon Lined
Braided Pigtail
B: 11 Stations
B: Micromanifold & Master
Valve w/36" Teflon Lined
Braided Pigtail
B: 11 Stations
C: Micromanifold & Master
Valve w/72" Teflon Lined
Braided Pigtail